
Prémios Maxdata
Melhores alunos nos cursos de Informática em 2017/2018

1º Ciclo

Engenharia Informática

Tecnologias de Informação

Nome 
Maria Inês Goldschmidt de Oliveira
André Gonçalves Estevão
Diogo Edgar Andrade Sousa

Ano Curricular
1º
2º
3º

Média
18,60
19,00
19,20

Nome
João Ye
Miguel Tomás Cabrita Santana
João Vitor Caetano Barbosa
Cátia Sofia Silva Rodrigues

Ano Curricular
1º
1º
2º
3º

Média
17,00
17,00
17,80
17,00

2ºCiclo

3º Ciclo

Nome
Rita Isabel Torres de Sousa

Nuno Miguel Pereira Burnay
Ricardo Jorge Graça Morgado
Hugo Duarte Jesus Martins

Curso
Bioinformática e Biologia 

Computacional
Engenharia Informática

Informática
Segurança Informática

Média
18,75

18,40
16,50
14,60

Nome
André Filipe Pereira Rodrigues

Curso
Informática


