## Prémios Maxdata

Melhores alunos nos cursos de Informática em 2017/2018

### 1º Ciclo

## Engenharia Informática

Nome	<b>Ano Curricular</b>	Média
Maria Inês Goldschmidt de Oliveira	19	18,60
André Gonçalves Estevão	2º	19,00
Diogo Edgar Andrade Sousa	3º	19,20

# Tecnologias de Informação

Nome	Ano Curricular	Média
João Ye	1º	17,00
Miguel Tomás Cabrita Santana	1º	17,00
João Vitor Caetano Barbosa	2º	17,80
Cátia Sofia Silva Rodrigues	3º	17,00

### 2ºCiclo

Nome	Curso	Média
Rita Isabel Torres de Sousa	Bioinformática e Biologia	18,75
	Computacional	
Nuno Miguel Pereira Burnay	Engenharia Informática	18,40
Ricardo Jorge Graça Morgado	Informática	16,50
Hugo Duarte Jesus Martins	Segurança Informática	14,60

### 3º Ciclo

Nome	Curso
André Filipe Pereira Rodrigues	Informática